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NEW! Opticom® MPO Fiber Optic Adapter Panels (FAPs)
)
¢ L oaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-5 compliant adapters * Snap quickly into the front of all Opticom® and Opticom®
* Exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements QuickNet™ Components
» Screen printed for horizontal or vertical orientation * Can be used with Opticom® Zero RU Cable Management
D . P . . Solutions and QuickNet™ Hydra Cable Assemblies to
Power * Designed for multimode or singlemode MPO connectors, facilitate connection to the active equipment
over patch cords, or cable assemblies
Ethernet
Std. Std.
ZE. Pkg. Ctn.
Q:ﬂ:g Part Number Part Description Color Qty. Qty.
Opticom® MPO Fiber Optic Adapter Panels (FAPs)
FAPH0412BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with four (4) Black 1 10
E key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
Wireless horizontally tor Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet "~
FAPH0412BLMPO Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
FAPH0612BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with six (6) Black 1 10
key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
G. horizontally for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet ™
Outlets Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
FAPH0812BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with eight (8) Black 1 10
key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
" horizontally for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
Media FAPH0612BLMPO Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
Distribution FAPH1212BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with twelve (12) Black 1 10
key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
horizontally for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
I Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
Physical FAPH1612BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with sixteen (16) Black 1 10
:““:"’““““': key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
nagemen horizontally for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
FAPH0812BLMPO Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
o I: 48 FAPH1812BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with eighteen (18) Black 1 10
U‘:‘ed'eref?oor key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
Routing horizontally for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
FAPV0412BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with four (4) Black 1 10
K. key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
Surface vertically for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
Raceway FAPH1212BLMPO Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
FAPV0612BLMPO Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with six (6) Black 1 10
L key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
Cabinets, vertically for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
R:‘::& Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
Man;;e;em FAPV0812BLMPO  Opticom® MPO FAP loaded with eight (8) Black 1 10
T key-up/key-down MPO fiber optic adapters; oriented
vertically for Opticom® or Opticom® QuickNet™
Grouxi'ing& FAPH1612BLMPO Patch Panels and Fiber Enclosures.
Bonding MPO Fiber Optic Adapter Panels are also available in Charcoal Gray (CG), with a key-up/key-up configuration.
Ex: FAPH0412BLMPO to FAPH0412CGMPO.
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Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

Prime items appear in BOLD.
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